

100448-

(MMWSYAPB) Block - 31121912

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road from - Panchyat Sagar
Bharan to Babbarang Chana (under DB)

DIVISION

Agreement No - 89/3BD/2023-24 Below - 0.01%

Agreement Value - 6,24,54,927.00
SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M/s Nagamang Sand Labha (Kachha)

1002
15/3/23

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस माप
पुस्त में मशीन के द्वारा कुल-100 एच
एचकिर हैं जिसे महाजन कमिशन
श्रीधरलाल कृष्ण आनंद के नाम से प्रमाणित
किया जाता है

15/3/14

Executive Engineer
H.W.D. Works Division

Warrior, Kathi

15/3/14

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

1st On A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of work—</u>					
<u>Constn</u>					
<u>of Road Panchayat</u>					
<u>Sarkar Bhaman to</u>					
<u>Babubhanna Chama</u>					
<u>Under MMSY NDB (AMSESH)</u>					
<u>Trench - 1</u>					
<u>Name of Contractor - M/s</u>					
<u>Naymama Sand. Labha</u>					
<u>Chowk Kotihav</u>					
<u>Pkg No - MMSY NDB BRD 2</u>					
<u>100 MANIHAR 1</u>					
<u>Agreement No - 89 SBD/23-24</u>					
<u>Const Amount - 21374372.00</u>					
<u>Maint. Amount - 2888607.200</u>					
<u>Total Amount - 24272979.20</u>					
<u>Work start date - 15/3/24</u>					
<u>Work Completion Date - 14/3/25</u>					



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1) 1	Constn of Reference & Working Benchmarks -				
	Qty-side Tmp - 2 ite - (3)				
	2.48 km @ Rs 6411.29/km				
				= Rs 15900 =	
(2) 2	Constn of Reference Pillars/Burys - do-do -				
	Qty-side Tmp - 3 ite - (4)				
	2.48 km @ Rs 3626.83/km				
				= Rs 8994 =	
(3) 3	Clearing & Grubbing road land including up-do-do -				
	Qty-side Tmp - 2 ite - (1)				
	0.99 Hect @ Rs 75573.34/m				
				= Rs 74817 =	
(4) 4	Constn of embankment lead upto 1000m - do-do -				
	Qty-side Tmp - 10 ite - 8(ii)				
	1255.157 m ² @ Rs 253.52/m ²				
				= Rs 318207 =	
(5) 5	Constn of subgrade & earthwork Shoulder lead upto 1000m - do-do -				
	Qty-side Tmp - 11 ite - (10)				
	5006.25 m ³ @ Rs 256.90/m ³				
				= Rs 1281600 =	
Continuation					
					CLFR - 1699518 =

BIF Rs 1699518 = ∞

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Const ⁿ of embankment with level upto 100m - cl -					
Qty side mmp - 10 ite - (1)					
2928.90 m ³ @ Rs 180.72/m ³					
					= Rs 529275.20
(7) Excavation of machway in soil using manual - cl - cl -					
Qty side mmp - 11 ite - (1)					
31.11 m ³ @ Rs 103.96/m ³					
					= Rs 3234.20
(8) Const ⁿ of GSB Road - 1 material as TIS cl - u					
Qty side mmp - 12 ite - (1)					
1788.90 m ³ @ Rs 300.75/m ³					
					= Rs 538020.62
(9) P/L S of Compacting WBM Grd - 3 as rise - u					
Qty side mmp - 13 ite - (1)					
635.05 m ³ @ Rs 5029.63/m ³					
					= Rs 3194066.20
(10) P/L of typical mm (51) Informatory Sign Board - u					
Qty side mmp - 2 ite - (2)					
3.10 @ Rs 17067.31/ea					
					= Rs 51202.20

Continuation

CIF Rs 10857501 = ∞



B/P No. 10857501-20

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) (33) Earth work in excavation for foundation of door					
Qty. side trench - 3 it - (1)					
81.98 m ³ @ Rs 298.62/m ³					
				2 Rs	32679200
(12) (34) Sand filling in foundation trenches - door					
Qty. side trench - 4 it - (2)					
7.56 m ³ @ Rs 578.32/m ³					
				2 Rs	437300
(13) (35) Brick Flat Soling in foundation of 15 ft - door					
Qty. side trench - 4 it - (3)					
75.92 m ² @ Rs 344.46/m ²					
				2 Rs	2615100
(14) (36) Providing PCC (made MIS) for plinth open foundation -					
Qty. side trench - 4 it - (4)					
16.40 m ³ @ Rs 7607.72/m ³					
				2 Rs	12476700
(15) (37) Brick masonry work in cement mortar (1:4) - door					
Qty. side trench - 5 it - (5)					
48.74 m ³ @ Rs 6908.48/m ³					
				2 Rs	33671900

Continuation

C/P Rs 1138219000

17

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) (38) P/C 1000mm Dia RCC pipe HP-3 for Culvert - Qty vide TMBP - 5 ite (d) 30.00 m @ Rs 7770.57/m = Rs 233117.20					
(17) (39) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) on both sides - Qty vide TMBP - 6 ite (d) 66.36 m ² @ Rs 235.45/m ² = Rs 15624.00					
(18) (40) Providing 1.5mm Cement Running Curbs - Qty vide TMBP - 6 ite (d) 25.92 m ² @ Rs 82.01/m ² = Rs 2126.00					
Total Rs - 116330.57					
(+) Add GST @ 18% Rs - 20939.50					
(+) Add LC @ 1% Rs - 1163.31					
(+) Add S.F @ 10% Rs - 2556.50 = 0					
Headr - 14098988 = 0					
(-) Below 0.011. as Aggr - Rs - 1410 = 0					
Heftd - 14097578 = 0					
<i>[Signature]</i> 14/6/24 JC					
<i>[Signature]</i> 14/6/24 AE					

Scanned with OKEN Scanner